RESOLUTION No._ 186317

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of.'The City of San Diego-as follows:

That the request of Griffith Company, dated January 4, 1966,
contained in Change Order No. 3, for an extension of time of 60 days,
to wit, to and including March 3, 1966, heretofo ‘glled with the
City Clerk of said City as Document No.____!iggggii —__»s in which
to complete its contract for improvements in Genesee> Avenue, etc.,

in the City of San Diego, California, and which said contract is -
contained in Document No. 685726 on file in the office of said City
Clerk, be, and the same is hereby approved; and the time of
completion under said contract is hereby extended to March 3, 1966

Presented by ) . T-‘J;&CFCZZ:3~_——\/\;§§EZ§§
APPROVED: EDWARD T. BUTLER, City Attorney

MWQ@Q | S

Louls M. WOlfshélmer, Deputy

clh/2/1/66

FEB 10 1966
Passed and adopted by The Council of The City of San Diego on ,
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Helen R. Cobb @/ ] Ul g
Ivor de Kirby M U] O UJ
Harry F. Scheidle [B/ CJ O O
Tom Hom [E/ UJ OJ J
" Floyd L. Morrow B/ O J 4
Jack Walsh @/ [ 0] ]
Allen Hitch [B/ U U U
Mike Schaefer [E/ CJ J U
A Mayor Frank E. Curran @/ [:] O d

: g AUTHENTICATED BY:

FRANK E. CURRAN
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.’

(Seal)
: PHILLIP ACKER
City Cletk of The City of San Diego, Cahforma

' . i
i L :
M .
E:-_} B)@Mepmy .
~d '

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

poouners CORRDS o F EFBE 91966 |
‘ B
Resolution 18831.7 1 O 1966 f/

Number Adopted

CEIVED

oy
i

]

CITY CLERKS OFFICE
7
SAN BIEGD CALIFORNIA

FORM CC-1265-8
(11/65)




